

S.Tr.01(4)18(C.I.S. No.-190/17)

Order No.12

Date-30.04.2019 Today is fixed for appearance and evidence.

No steps taken by the parties due to cease work observed by the Local Bar Association.

Case is adjourned for the day .

To **02.05.2019** for evidence. Accused as before.

Sd/- A.Tiwari
Additional District &Session Judge
2nd Court
Jhargram Paschim Medinipur

